UNOFFICIAL COPY

					531206116	(11.1481
JCC	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	ΙΤ		Eugene "G Cook Cour	<b>0531206116 F</b> lene" Moore RHS aty Recorder of C 8/2005 02:13 PM	SP Fee:\$10.00 leeds
OLLO A. NA Ste	ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]  phanie McGurk (509)32	27-9634				
B. SE	ND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)	_				
	UPF Incorporated					
	910 West Boone Ave.					
	Spokane, WA 99201					•
Sept.						
R.S. W.			THE ADOVE CO.	ACE IS EOD I	FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
	ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #		THE ABOVE SEA	This FINA	NCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT is
	05634145 Filea 2/25/04				[for record] (or record ATE RECORDS.	) in the
1.4		bove is terminated with respect to	security interest(s) of the			nation Statement.
2. <b>V</b> 3. [	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified	above with respect to security in	erest(s) of the Secured	Party authorizing	g this Continuation State	ment is continued
· L	for the additional period provided by applicable law					
١	ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial): Give name of period in item 7a or 7	b and address of assignee in item	of record. Check or	e of assignor in	se two boxes.	
5. AM Als	IENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendmen and its Li to check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information	n in item 6 and/or 7.	or record. Onlook of	) <u>0110</u> 0		
	CHANCE name and/or address: Give current record name in * am 6   or	6b; also give new DELE	E name: Give record n		D name: Complete item also complete items 7d-7g	
	name (in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address and in ame change) in ame change (if address and in ame change (i	o) in item 7c. to be de	eted in item 6a or 6b.	76,	also complete tems 74-19	(п орривале).
	a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	4		<u></u>		
	1855 LLC	TEID T NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
PR (	6b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		WILDELL	147 117766	
<u> </u> /. CF	HANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:					
Ī	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	40.				
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
İ				STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7c. N	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	C/	SIAIE	POSTAL CODE	00011111
7d.	ADD'L INFO RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZA	ATION 7f. JURISDICTION	OF ORGENIZ ITIO	N 7g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, i	if any
	ORGANIZATION   DEBTOR					□ NON
8 AN	JENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box			.0		
De	escribe collateral 🔲 deleted or 🔲 added, or give entire 🔲 restated col	lateral description, or describe co	lateral 🔲 assigned.	0,		
the	e West 185ft of Lot 20 in Centex Industrial Park U third principal meridian, according to plat of said	Centex Industrial Pari	: Unit 4, register	5, townshi red in the c	p 41 North, rang	e 11, East of gistrar of
Tit	les of Cook County, Illinois on November 2, 1959	as document 189415	<del>)</del> .		10	
DIN	N: 08-35-104-055-0000				0	
rii	N. 08-33-104-033-0000					
Q NI	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A	MENDMENT (name of assignor	if this is an Assignment).	If this is an Amer	ndment authorized by a deb	otor which adds
od.	ateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a De	btor, check here and enter nan	e of DEBTOR authorizing	this Amendmen	t	<del></del> -
	9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	Rusiness Loan Center Inc					
OR	Business Loan Center Inc	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX

Loan #20040218B

SBA Loan #CLP 600-555-4003

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

UPF Tracking #710640-2572